Car data
VIN Number
Sales Type
Model Year
Model
Model Designation
Engine Code
Transmission Code
Finaldrive Ident
Interior Trim Code
Roof Color
Exterior Color/Paint Code
19:04 03.10.2016
WAUDF78E66A118482
8EC5EL
2006
A4
audi a4 qu. 2,0
BPG
HKC
6A
NK
5B
5B/Y7W
PR Numbers
page : 001
Date of Production
Order Number
14.10.2005
none availableOpen field campaigns
A00 No self-collection
A8U Executive US equipment
B0A Component parts set without
country-specific design requirement
B34 Legal requirements USA
C20 Operating permit, alteration
C8F Cast alloy wheels 7.5J x 17
D2L 4-Zylinder-Ottomotor 2,0 L/147 KW (16V)
Turbo FSI, homogen
Grundmotor ist: T59/T61/TQ2/TU2/TD6/TN6
E0A No special edition
F0A No special purpose vehicle, standard
equipment
FA0 Control of standard production
FC0 Without customized installation
FM0 Basic equipment variant
FQ0 Standard production wheels
G0R 6-speed automatic transmission for
four-wheel drive vehicle
GP1 Vehicles with special upgrade measures
GS0 Without applications
HG6 All-weather tires 235/45 R 17 93H (NAR)
J0R Battery 380 A (80 Ah)
K8B Notchback
L0L Left-hand drive vehicle
N1F Seat coverings in leather, G grain
pattern/leatherette, B grain pattern
NT1 Transit coating (type 2)
PAW cold-weather package
Q1A Standard front seats
QE1 Tray areas package 1
QH0 Without voice control
QQ1 With additional lights (interior
lighting)
QV4 Satellite radio reception USA
T61 4-cylinder gasoline engine 2.0 L
unit 06D.1
U1B Instrument insert with mph speedometer,
clock, tachometer and trip odometer
V0A Tires w/o specification of tire brand
et_fd1.frm
Car data
19:04 03.10.2016
PR Numbers
page : 002
VC1 Remote-controlled garage door opener